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Kompresor srubowy SK 75 KS

Nr art.: WS2075

Kompresor srubowy SK 75 KS:
Charakterystyka:

® duza zywotnos¢,

* wysoka wydajnos¢,
® zmniejszony hatas,
* naped bezposredni,

Gwarancja: 12 miesiecy.

Parametry techniczne
Model

Moc na wale (podczas pracy) [kW]
Cisnienie max. [bar]

Wydajnos¢ sprezania [m3/min]
Gtosnos¢ [dB]

Zasilanie [V/Hz]

Wymiary [mm]

Waga [kgl

SK 75 KS
74,7 76,6
7,5 10
12,6 11,0
78
400 /50

2000 x 1200 x 1810
1670

78,0
13
9,2
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